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Parent Meetin
Monday, August 12t 2 jorsoys 91 x| x| x |x 6 pm
Monday, August 12" Practices Begin | X | X | X | X 6 pm
Monday, August 26 Vs.Chisago | X | X | X | X 4 pm
I Friday, September 6™ @ Granite City | X X
I Saturday, September 71" @ Granite City | X X
Monday, September 9™ Vs. Cambridge | X X | x
Tuesday, September 10™ Vs. Brainerd | X X | X 4 & 5:30
Saturday, September 21 @ Roc&e;rt]‘f(;fg X X
Monday, September 23" @Cambridge | X | X | X | X
Thursday, September 26™ @st.Cloud| X | X | X | X
Saturday, September 28" Vs. Paynesville | X
Saturday, September 28" Vs. St. Cloud X
Monday, September 30%" Vs.St.Francis | X | X | X | X 4 & 5:30
Thursday, October 3™ Vs.St.Cloud | X | X | X | X
Alexandria/
Saturday, October 5™ Cambridge X
th Vs. Good
Monday, October 7 Shepherd | X | X | X | X
Tuesday, October 8t @ Woodcrest | X | X | X | X 4 &5:30
Friday, October 11™" @Willmar | X | 2 | X | 2 4 & 5:30
Monday, October 14% @ Paynesville | X
. h Potential
Friday, October 18 Playoff games | X X
Monday, October 21% Playoff games | X X
Tuesday, October 22" Playoff games | X X
@ Brainerd
Thursday, October 24" MCAG Tourn. | X X
Friday, October 25™ @ Brainerd | X

MCAC Tourn.




SAINTS!

JH Soccer
Game Time

Event

@ Brainerd
MCAC Tourn.

x| Varsity VB

X | V. Soccer

Saturday, October 26%

VB = JV followed by Varsity Soccer = Varsity followed by JV (6/4/2024)

MCAC Brainerd Tournament Room information:

We have a block of 30 room available at the Days Inn in Baxter.
Located at 14466 Dellwood Dr, Baxter, MN 56425

Please call 218-829-9715 to reserve your spot no later than, Monday, September 23'.

Rooms are blocked for Thursday, October 24" and Friday, October 25", There is an option to also to add
Saturday, October 26" as well. Please indicate that at the time of registration. Thursday and Friday must be
booked together, and Saturday is optional.

The rates below do not included tax.

Thursday - $97

Friday - $124

Saturday - $124

This hotel does have breakfast and a pool.



